outline planning permission for the wider Mill development for C3 residential 

accommodation. 

We understand that the ground floor commercial units will provide 10,592 sq ft whilst 

the residential upper floors will provide approximately 30,315 sq ft of accommodation. 

Tenure: Freehold. 

Market Value: £2,200,000 

(Two Million Two Hundred Thousand Pounds) 

Market Rent: £185,000 per annum 

(One Hundred and Eight Five Thousand Pounds) 

NB - This executive summary is provided for convenient cross reference, however must be read in conjunction with the remainder of 
the report; important issues may not be referenced within the summary and detailed consideration should be given to all areas of the

[...]

from commencement of marketing in order to achieve an exchange of contracts at our opinions 

of value.  

8. VALUATIONS  

8.1 Market Value  

We are of the opinion that the Market Value of the freehold interest held in the Property, as at 

the date of this report, is: 

£2,200,000 

(Two Million Two Hundred Thousand Pounds) 

8.2 Market Rent 

We are of the opinion that the Market Rent of the Property, as at the date of this report but on 

the assumption that the proposed scheme has been completed is:  

£185,000 per annum 

(One Hundred and Eight Five Thousand Pounds)